VUID
1012474358
1186827766
1012527705
2162291271
2162291167
1086006287
1013015912
1012737900
1012737916

3/3/2026

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

BALLOT BY MAILREC'D
NAME PCT SENT
DAVIS, JAMES 434 2/17/26
DAWSON, LINDA 434 2/12/26
DRIGGERS, JIMMIE 107 2/17/26
KRODLE, JANIS 325 2/12/26
KRODLE, PHILIP 325 2/12/26
MARLOW, MARY 101 2/3/26
STEWART, DOROTHY 214A 2/12/26
WILLIAMS, MARION 325 2/19/26
WILLIAMS, VIRGINIA 325 2/17/26

REC'D
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26
2/24/26

2/24/2026



