

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

VUID	NAME	PCT	SENT	REC'D
1012474358	DAVIS, JAMES	434	2/17/26	2/24/26
1186827766	DAWSON, LINDA	434	2/12/26	2/24/26
1012527705	DRIGGERS, JIMMIE	107	2/17/26	2/24/26
2162291271	KRODLE, JANIS	325	2/12/26	2/24/26
2162291167	KRODLE, PHILIP	325	2/12/26	2/24/26
1086006287	MARLOW, MARY	101	2/3/26	2/24/26
1013015912	STEWART, DOROTHY	214A	2/12/26	2/24/26
1012737900	WILLIAMS, MARION	325	2/19/26	2/24/26
1012737916	WILLIAMS, VIRGINIA	325	2/17/26	2/24/26